
BA - Boys 15-18

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
SHI-CHI KUOSHI-CHI KUO
郭時祈, 2027, Taiwan

69 69 64 202

2
Hiroki IshiguchiHiroki Ishiguchi
2028, Japan

71 67 67 205

3
Yunosuke MorisakiYunosuke Morisaki
2028, Japan

69 66 72 207

4
Hsieh Cheng-WeiHsieh Cheng-Wei
謝承洧, 2026, Chinese Taipei

70 71 74 215

5
Tanish RajuTanish Raju
2025, India

75 74 70 219

6
Tien I-HungTien I-Hung
田佾弘, 2028, Taiwan

71 75 73 219

7
Yu-Hsiang ShihYu-Hsiang Shih
施友翔, 2026, Chinese Taipei

73 73 73 219

8
Yung-Cheng LoYung-Cheng Lo
羅友成, 2026, Taiwan

72 78 70 220

9
T.J. ChiuT.J. Chiu
邱子睿, 2025, Taiwan

72 74 75 221

10
Jose Carlos TarucJose Carlos Taruc
None, 2028, Philippines

75 73 74 222

11
Ezekiel Riz Hafi SuzearitzEzekiel Riz Hafi Suzearitz
2026, Malaysia

77 76 70 223

12
CHEN PING-CHENGCHEN PING-CHENG
陳秉承, 2028, Taiwan

71 80 72 223

13
RONG WEI SHIHRONG WEI SHIH
施榮緯, 2026, Taiwan

72 72 79 223

14
kainan Huangkainan Huang
黃凱南, 2027, Taiwan

73 73 78 224

15
Asyrafa Danish SuryantoAsyrafa Danish Suryanto
-, 2028, Indonesia

78 73 74 225

16
Anis Dylan SinnoAnis Dylan Sinno
2027, Malaysia

77 70 78 225

17
Michael LungMichael Lung
龍文寬, 2026, Taiwan

73 78 75 226

18
AENZO ANDREI SULAIKAENZO ANDREI SULAIK
2028, Philippines

74 76 77 227

19
Teuku Husein M DanindraTeuku Husein M Danindra
2026, Indonesia

79 74 76 229

20
Stanley Ethan HollyhomesStanley Ethan Hollyhomes
2025, Indonesia

74 77 78 229

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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21
TSAI YU-HUNGTSAI YU-HUNG
蔡宇泓, 2028, Taiwan

75 77 79 231

22
Declan OoiDeclan Ooi
2026, Malaysia

83 72 77 232

23
Tien Han（Kendrick) LuTien Han（Kendrick) Lu
盧沺翰, 2026, Taiwan

77 77 87 241

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
Yung Chuan ChenYung Chuan Chen
陳永荃, 2027, Taiwan

79 77 156

CUT
Harman SachdevaHarman Sachdeva
2025, India

76 80 156

CUT
Yutaro FuruseYutaro Furuse
2026, Japan

75 81 156

CUT
Scott Nicholas NgScott Nicholas Ng
吴伟平, 2028, Philippines

79 80 159

CUT
Ashton LinAshton Lin
林熙龙, 2025, Singapore

77 82 159

CUT
Krittayot TinopKrittayot Tinop
2026, Thailand

87 73 160

CUT
SSU-HSIEN WANGSSU-HSIEN WANG
王司咸, 2026, Taiwan

85 77 162

CUT
Rajah CrisostomoRajah Crisostomo
NA, 2028, Philippines

82 80 162

CUT
Jaden HimawanJaden Himawan
2025, Indonesia

83 80 163

CUT
CHIH CHIEN HSIEHCHIH CHIEN HSIEH
謝志謙, 2026, Taiwan

81 82 163

CUT
CHEN CHE TENGCHEN CHE TENG
鄧宸喆, 2027, Taiwan

85 82 167

CUT
TING-YI YANGTING-YI YANG
楊庭翊, 2027, Taiwan

82 87 169

CUT
John Paul C Agustin, JrJohn Paul C Agustin, Jr
NA, 2027, Philippines

83 89 172

CUT
Mitansh ThackerMitansh Thacker
Mitansh Thacker, 2028, India

87 87 174

CUT
Adrian LaiAdrian Lai
賴柏安, 2027, Taiwan

94 99 193

DQ
Hsinyang ChengHsinyang Cheng
鄭新洋, 2025, Taiwan

76 77 DQ DQ

DQ
Hsiang-En HungHsiang-En Hung
洪翔恩, 2026, Chinese Taipei

76 DQ DQ

 CUT
Joshua Zhi Xing LimJoshua Zhi Xing Lim
2027, Malaysia

80 75  155

WD
Zachary Aiden VillaromanZachary Aiden Villaroman
2027, Philippines

WD WD
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GA/GB/GD/BD - Girls 15-18

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
YUAN-TUNG LIUYUAN-TUNG LIU
劉元蕫, 2028, Taiwan

73 67 74 214

2
Passion HsuPassion Hsu
许乐庭, 2028, Singapore

74 72 71 217

3
YUAN-CHIAO LIUYUAN-CHIAO LIU
劉元蕎, 2028, Taiwan

74 72 76 222

4
Seran NishimotoSeran Nishimoto
2027, Japan

73 75 78 226

5
ERICA CHEONG JIA YIERICA CHEONG JIA YI
張瀠心, 2028, Malaysia

80 79 78 237

6
Pei-Wei ChanPei-Wei Chan
詹培薇, 2028, Chinese Taipei

77 81 79 237

7
Iris TianIris Tian
田承昀, 2028, Chinese Taipei

75 78 86 239

8
Ashley WenAshley Wen
2027, United States

81 81 80 242

9
Shu Man HsuShu Man Hsu
2026, Taiwan

82 81 81 244

10
Alida LIEAlida LIE
Ni Putu Alida Brigitte Lie, 2026, Indonesia

80 81 91 252

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
Chloe Ivana AngChloe Ivana Ang
洪于琇, 2027, Taiwan

81 83 164

CUT
China KomazukiChina Komazuki
2027, Japan

80 85 165

CUT
Levonne TalionLevonne Talion
None, 2028, Philippines

85 87 172

CUT
Scarlett TsaiScarlett Tsai
蔡昕璇, 2028, Canada

91 90 181

WD
Yi Ting HsiehYi Ting Hsieh
謝宜庭, 2025, Chinese Taipei

92 WD WD

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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BB/BC - Boys 13-14

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Yusei TanakaYusei Tanaka
2029, Japan

75 72 73 220

2
Seinosuke FukuiSeinosuke Fukui
2031, Japan

72 75 75 222

3
Ranmaru ArakiRanmaru Araki
2030, Japan

75 78 72 225

4
Chung-Chih YuanChung-Chih Yuan
袁崇智, 2029, Taiwan

79 74 74 227

5
Arrjun Rudra AnilarasuArrjun Rudra Anilarasu
2030, Malaysia

75 73 80 228

6
Jing Sheng ChinJing Sheng Chin
2027, Malaysia

74 87 70 231

7
Zianbeau Thurs EdocZianbeau Thurs Edoc
2029, Philippines

77 78 76 231

8
Anthony Brayden PungAnthony Brayden Pung
林子人, 2030, Taiwan

77 82 76 235

9
Tsupei ChenTsupei Chen
陳祖沛, 2029, Taiwan

79 79 80 238

10
Willie LoWillie Lo
駱守維, 2030, Taiwan

83 80 76 239

11
Pierre Xandrei DavidPierre Xandrei David
2029, Philippines

77 81 84 242

12
Eason HsinEason Hsin
辛品毅, 2030, Taiwan

81 74 88 243

13
PURI PHOOKONGMEKPURI PHOOKONGMEK
2028, Thailand

78 84 86 248

14
MA YU-JIEMA YU-JIE
馬郁傑, 2029, Taiwan

82 79 89 250

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
Thitipong TiracharoensakulThitipong Tiracharoensakul
2029, Thailand

79 85 164

CUT
YANTING LEEYANTING LEE
李彦廷, 2029, Taiwan

79 86 165

CUT
Frederick LingFrederick Ling
林湛奇, 2030, United States

77 88 165

CUT
Jen-Siang HwangJen-Siang Hwang
黃振翔, 2029, Taiwan

84 82 166

CUT
ZHE WENGZHE WENG
翁哲, 2029, Taiwan

87 80 167
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To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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CUT
Atlas LinAtlas Lin
林熙洋, 2027, Singapore

81 86 167

CUT
Kuan -I LienKuan -I Lien
連冠奕, 2029, Taiwan

90 88 178

CUT
TSUNG-HAO CHENTSUNG-HAO CHEN
陳琮淏, 2030, Taiwan

96 84 180

CUT
Ho Wen HaoHo Wen Hao
何文豪, 2030, Taiwan

89 94 183

WD
Shan-Tsun YANGShan-Tsun YANG
楊善存, 2029, Taiwan

75 84 WD WD
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GA/GB/GD/BD - Girls 13-14

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Yan Xi LeeYan Xi Lee
李妍嬉, 2030, Chinese Taipei

76 75 73 224

2
Hina ShimizuHina Shimizu
2031, Japan

73 80 73 226

3
YU-FEI YUYU-FEI YU
余語菲, 2029, Taiwan

77 77 73 227

4
Hiiro YamaguchiHiiro Yamaguchi
2031, Japan

70 83 77 230

5
SAOWANIT CHAROENSUKRUNGRUANGSAOWANIT CHAROENSUKRUNGRUANG
2028, Thailand

80 76 80 236

6
HUANG AN-RUHUANG AN-RU
黃安如, 2029, Taiwan

77 79 84 240

7
DE-JIE LIUDE-JIE LIU
劉德潔, 2029, Taiwan

84 81 78 243

8
Tsai-yen WangTsai-yen Wang
王采妍, 2030, Taiwan

81 79 83 243

9
Alisa PatcharaworakarnAlisa Patcharaworakarn
2029, Thailand

85 75 85 245

10
TANYAKORN TRIYAKULTANYAKORN TRIYAKUL
2030, Thailand

82 84 84 250

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
Carrie Mae KlewenoCarrie Mae Kleweno
愷美, 2028, United States

85 85 170

CUT
Shu Yi YapShu Yi Yap
叶纾谊, 2030, Malaysia

88 84 172

CUT
Yun-Hsin ChangYun-Hsin Chang
張云馨, 2030, Taiwan

86 86 172

CUT
KO-HAN CHANGKO-HAN CHANG
張可函, 2029, Taiwan

85 89 174

WD
JUI-SHA YEHJUI-SHA YEH
葉芮莎, 2030, Taiwan

88 WD WD

WD
Yi-Yi LiuYi-Yi Liu
劉依依, 2030, Taiwan

WD WD

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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BB/BC - Boys 11-12

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
HUANG YU-LONGHUANG YU-LONG
黄裕龍, 2031, Taiwan

72 72 65 209

2
TZU-YI LIUTZU-YI LIU
劉子易, 2031, Taiwan

73 69 74 216

3
CHEN KAI-HSIANGCHEN KAI-HSIANG
陳楷翔, 2031, Taiwan

76 73 73 222

4
Cheng Hsi YenCheng Hsi Yen
顏誠希, 2029, Taiwan

76 73 73 222

5
Sasha SisovicSasha Sisovic
2031, France

75 75 73 223

6
KASAMA LIMPIYAKORNKASAMA LIMPIYAKORN
2033, Thailand

72 78 74 224

7
Arrihan Rudra AnilarasuArrihan Rudra Anilarasu
Malaysia

79 74 77 230

8
Yi Kai HungYi Kai Hung
洪毅愷, 2031, Chinese Taipei

78 82 71 231

9
CHEYU TSAICHEYU TSAI
蔡哲宇, 2031, Taiwan

73 81 78 232

10
Hsin-Jui WuHsin-Jui Wu
吳欣叡, 2031, Taiwan

74 78 81 233

11
Ryuichi TaoRyuichi Tao
陶 龍一, 2032, Philippines

76 80 78 234

12
Asher WengAsher Weng
翁聖智, 2031, Taiwan

78 80 79 237

13
JUI-SHEN LINJUI-SHEN LIN
林睿紳, 2031, Taiwan

80 82 76 238

14
MU-KUAN LINMU-KUAN LIN
林牧寬, 2031, Taiwan

82 76 85 243

15
Ken LinKen Lin
林肯, 2031, Taiwan

81 77 85 243

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
Chen KrisChen Kris
陳寬, 2031, Taiwan

82 82 164

CUT
Chia-Chen WangChia-Chen Wang
王嘉臣, 2010, Taiwan

77 87 164

CUT
MENG HSUEH TSAIMENG HSUEH TSAI
蔡孟學, 3031, Taiwan

83 82 165

CUT
MA YU-KAIMA YU-KAI
馬郁凱, 2032, Taiwan

84 82 166

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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CUT
Yu-Han WangYu-Han Wang
王玉翰, 2032, Taiwan

81 86 167

CUT
Yu-Ting ChenYu-Ting Chen
陳宇廷, 2031, Taiwan

90 85 175

CUT
CHUN YI CHOUCHUN YI CHOU
周群逸, 2032, Taiwan

91 89 180

CUT
Parker KlewenoParker Kleweno
博凱, 2031, United States

93 101 194

DQ
San-Qian WengSan-Qian Weng
翁三千, 2031, Taiwan

78 DQ DQ
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GC/GE/BE - Girls 11-12

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Nonlaphan KhamkoetNonlaphan Khamkoet
2031, Thailand

69 75 71 215

2
CHIH-CHI CHANGCHIH-CHI CHANG
張芷綺, 2031, Taiwan

74 71 72 217

3
Supapit PruksanubalSupapit Pruksanubal
2030, Thailand

76 74 71 221

4
Wu Hsin-YingWu Hsin-Ying
吳欣盈, 2032, Taiwan

79 72 72 223

5
PUNYISA ORNCHATPUNYISA ORNCHAT
2030, Thailand

75 74 76 225

6
Avelyn Wen Xin TanAvelyn Wen Xin Tan
陈纹欣, 2031, Singapore

71 79 79 229

7
JEN JEN KuoJEN JEN Kuo
郭臻臻, 2032, Taiwan

83 80 79 242

8
Angeline KongAngeline Kong
江海玲, 2031, Taiwan

78 83 82 243

9
Hsu Shu yuHsu Shu yu
徐書宥, 2031, Taiwan

84 87 75 246

10
YuChing ChangYuChing Chang
張喻晴, 2031, Taiwan

80 83 83 246

11
Yi-Jie LuYi-Jie Lu
呂奕潔, 2031, Taiwan

86 81 80 247

12
CHEN YI CHIACHEN YI CHIA
陳逸家, 2031, Taiwan

82 80 85 247

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
TZU-CHIAO CHANGTZU-CHIAO CHANG
張茲喬, 2032, Taiwan

88 87 175

CUT
Jocelyn LiuJocelyn Liu
劉尚昀, 2032, United States

87 89 176

CUT
LI-CHENG LienLI-CHENG Lien
連莉幀, 2033, Taiwan

88 93 181

CUT
Ching Chi YuChing Chi Yu
游晴奇, 2031, Taiwan

94 93 187

CUT
Chen Pei-SiChen Pei-Si
陳沛俙, 2031, Taiwan

91 99 190

CUT
Sonia ChangSonia Chang
張心妍, 2032, Taiwan

101 93 194

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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GA/GB/GD/BD - Boys 9-10

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
CHIEN HUA TUNGCHIEN HUA TUNG
董建華, 2033, Taiwan

83 74 75 232

2
Hayson YueHayson Yue
余晞辰, 2033, Hong Kong, China

76 78 79 233

3
KUN-YU CHIENKUN-YU CHIEN
簡堃祐, 2034, Taiwan

76 77 81 234

4
CHING-YUNG LINCHING-YUNG LIN
林敬詠, 2032, Chinese Taipei

72 86 77 235

5
Noble HsuNoble Hsu
许亮勤, 2032, Singapore

83 82 76 241

6
ZE-CHEN CHENZE-CHEN CHEN
陳則臣, 2032, Taiwan

83 83 76 242

7
Chuang Yuan chiChuang Yuan chi
莊元齊, 2033, Taiwan

81 82 80 243

8
Yu Hsiang Kayvius LeeYu Hsiang Kayvius Lee
2034, Singapore

84 80 81 245

9
TENG XIANG LINTENG XIANG LIN
林騰驤, 2033, Taiwan

84 81 89 254

10
YU SEN HSIEHYU SEN HSIEH
謝宇森, 2032, Taiwan

86 82 87 255

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
YUNG-YUNG WANYUNG-YUNG WAN
萬雍雍, 2033, Taiwan

83 86 169

CUT
Dollavee SuwattanakornDollavee Suwattanakorn
2034, Thailand

91 84 175

CUT
Taanush KumarTaanush Kumar
2036, India

85 91 176

CUT
Syuan Yi ShihSyuan Yi Shih
施宣一, 2033, Taiwan

92 92 184

CUT
KAI-YEN HSUKAI-YEN HSU
許凱硯, 2033, Taiwan

88 101 189

CUT
YU-EN LINYU-EN LIN
林余恩, 2033, Taiwan

99 95 194

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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GA/GB/GD/BD - Girls 9-10

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Shiman XuShiman Xu
2032, China

74 67 68 209

2
Ridhima KapoorRidhima Kapoor
Ridhima Kapoor, 2030, India

75 75 72 222

3
Sukitta VongsoontornSukitta Vongsoontorn
2033, Thailand

75 77 75 227

4
Mira PimmaratMira Pimmarat
2033, Thailand

77 78 76 231

5
Sana KojimaSana Kojima
2033, Japan

80 76 80 236

6
Po Hsuan TSAIPo Hsuan TSAI
蔡博暄, 2034, Taiwan

79 81 77 237

7
Chien-Yu WangChien-Yu Wang
王千毓, 2033, Taiwan

84 76 82 242

8
CHANG TING -NICHANG TING -NI
張庭妮, 2033, Taiwan

82 80 81 243

9
Ronee Clare DungcaRonee Clare Dungca
2033, Philippines

83 74 88 245

10
PIN TSEN CHOUPIN TSEN CHOU
周品岑, 2034, Taiwan

85 83 91 259

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
JUI CHI CHANGJUI CHI CHANG
張芮綺, 2033, Taiwan

90 79 169

CUT
Sin-Sin LiuSin-Sin Liu
劉心心, 2034, Taiwan

85 89 174

CUT
ShanMei WangShanMei Wang
王善美, 2034, Taiwan

100 88 188

CUT
Jacqueline Shih-Ciao LinJacqueline Shih-Ciao Lin
林詩喬, 2033, Taiwan

95 96 191

CUT
ZI-QI ZENGZI-QI ZENG
曾姿綺, 2034, Taiwan

102 98 200

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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GC/GE/BE - Boys 7-8

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Zoji Tyro EdocZoji Tyro Edoc
2034, Philippines

78 74 77 229

2
Shao-Yuan LienShao-Yuan Lien
連紹羱, 2035, Taiwan

82 87 77 246

3
Caius YapCaius Yap
2035, Singapore

86 82 87 255

4
BRADLEY TANADYBRADLEY TANADY
2035, Indonesia

89 85 82 256

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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GC/GE/BE - Girls 7-8

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2 R3R3
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Hana MIURAHana MIURA
2034, Japan

81 80 78 239

2
Putchompoo PhetbuntoonPutchompoo Phetbuntoon
2036, Thailand

85 84 83 252

3
PAVEECHANIDA RAWIWATWUTTHIKULPAVEECHANIDA RAWIWATWUTTHIKUL
2033, Thailand

97 89 93 279

4
Chih- ching ChangChih- ching Chang
張芷晴, 2035, Taiwan

94 95 94 283

5
Olivia LiuOlivia Liu
2035, United States

95 93 99 287

6
Wu HSIN-HUIWu HSIN-HUI
吳欣卉, 2036, Taiwan

104 94 109 307

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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